Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamen

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale
ACQUIRENTE UNICO SPA Totale

ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & FLAVIO S.N.C. Totale
AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale

BAR RISTORANTE EL MONDIN DI SCALET Totale
DOLOMITI ENERGIA TRADING SPA Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale

FIEMME SERVIZI SPA Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
IPERUTILITY SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

SET DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
TERNA S.P.A. Totale

TRENTINO DIGITALE SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VETTORI ANGELA-BAR LOZE Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale

Totale complessivo

34060,21
157,36
142584,02
387,92
1059335,86
288,94
2464196,54
609,61
118,35
683,66
3171,6
308,32
7000
984,76
354258,21
14996,77
120858,82
118,75
2042,15
46,15
59,46
2525,09

4208792,55
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